Vendor's aadhar no

Vendor's PAN No. ABMPM6725H
16. Details of Scheduled Pro

a. Flat/villa no.: 35
b. Land Area: 2420 ds
c. Constructed area: 1000 sli
d. Car NA
e. Other details NA

Total sale consideration payable
by Purchaser to Vendor for the
Scheduled

Rs. 27,50,000/- ( Rupees Twenty Seven Lakhs Fifty
Thousand Only)

16. Details ol advance d

Sl. No Date ent detailsP Amount
a 01.04.2024 Online transf'er Rs. l5 00 000/-

17. Total advance d Rs. 15,00,000/-
18. ' t terms:

Installment Due date lor ment Amount
Within 30 oS boof 50.000/-Rs. 1

All that piece and parcel of agricultural land bearing Farm No.